
National Technical Training Program 
Organizational Chart

Keith Tyler
Chief, Division of Technical Training

Technical Training 
Specialist        

(Course Managers)

Arlean Arnold 
Technical Training 

Specialist

Ruchi Kohli 
Technical Training 

Specialist

John Simmons
Technical Training 

Specialist

Troy Copeland
Technical Training 

Specialist

Program 
Finance

Fred Cruise
Technical Training 

Program 
Specialist 

Technical Training 
Program Specialist 

(Coordinators)

Karen Smalls 
Technical Training 

Program 
Specialist

John Leehang 
Technical Training 

Program 
Specialist

Diego Ramirez
Technical Training 
Program Assistant

Vacant
Technical Training 
Program Assistant

Program 
Administration

Vacant
Administrative 

Support

mailto:ktyler@osmre.gov
mailto:aarnold@osmre.gov
mailto:rkholi@osmre.gov
mailto:jsimmons@osmre.gov
mailto:tcopeland@osmre.gov
mailto:fcruise@osmre.gov
mailto:ksmalls@osmre.gov
mailto:jleehang@osmre.gov
mailto:dramirez@osmre.gov
mailto:ktyler@osmre.gov
mailto:ktyler@osmre.gov

	National Technical Training Program �Organizational Chart�



